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87000 Transport Services

87400	 Tritium Removal Equipment
	 NUCON International, Inc., Columbus, OH
	 Orano, Charlotte, NC
	 SNC-Lavalin, Mississauga, Ontario, Canada
	 Tyne Engineering Inc., Burlington, Ontario, Canada
	 Veolia Nuclear Solutions, Westminster, CO

90100	 Vacuum Equipment & 
Accessories—also see Cleaning Equip.; 
Filters

	 Coastal Network, Inc., Charlottesville, VA
	 E. H. Wachs, Lincolnshire, IL
	 HI-Q Environmental Products Co., Inc., San Diego, 

CA
	 Master-Lee Engineered Products Inc., Latrobe, PA
	 Pave Technology Co., Dayton, OH
	 Schutte and Koerting, Trevose, PA
	 The Spencer Turbine Co., Windsor, CT
	 Underwater Construction Corp., Essex, CT

90250	 Valve Operators (Actuators)
A	 Air
ES	 Electric Solenoid
EH	 Electrohydraulic
EX	 Explosive-Activated
H	 Hydraulic
MN	 Manual
M	 Motor

	 AZZ Nuclear Engineered Solutions, Fort Worth, TX 
(A, ES, H, M)

	 Conval, Inc., Enfield, CT (A, ES, EH, H, MN, M)
	 E. H. Wachs, Lincolnshire, IL (A, H, M)
	 PBM, Inc. Valve Solutions, (Ball Valve Div.), Irwin, PA 

(A, ES, MN)
F	SSM Industries, Inc., Pittsburgh, PA (A, ES, EH, MN, 

M)
	 Valcor Engineering Corp., (Valcor Nuclear)(Valcor), 

Springfield, NJ (A, ES, MN)

90330	 Valve Stem Gland Packing Systems, 
Live-Loaded

	 Consolidated Power Supply, (Div. of Consolidated Pipe 
& Supply Co., Inc.), Birmingham, AL

90600	 Valves, Check, Stop Check
AC	 Air-Cylinder-Assisted
B	 Ball
CC	 Controlled-Closure
NS	 Non-Slam
PO	 Piston-Operated
SL	 Spring-Loaded
ST	 Swing Type
SA	 Swing Type, Alloy
TD	 Tilting Disk

	 AZZ Nuclear Engineered Solutions, Fort Worth, TX 
(B, ST, SA, TD)

	 Consolidated Power Supply, (Div. of Consolidated Pipe 
& Supply Co., Inc.), Birmingham, AL (B, PO, SL, ST, 
SA)

	 Conval, Inc., Enfield, CT (B, PO, SL)
	 Flowserve Flow Control Div., (Div. of Flowserve Corp.), 

Raleigh, NC (AC, B, PO, ST, TD)
	 PBM, Inc. Valve Solutions, (Ball Valve Div.), Irwin, PA 

(B)
	 Schutte and Koerting, Trevose, PA (ST)
	 Valcor Engineering Corp., (Valcor Nuclear)(Valcor), 

Springfield, NJ (PO, SL)

90800	 Valves, Control
F	 Flow
FA	 Flow, Acoustic Emission
I	 Intelligent
P	 Pressure
T	 Temperature
V	 Vacuum

	 AZZ Nuclear Engineered Solutions, Fort Worth, TX 
(F)

	 Consolidated Power Supply, (Div. of Consolidated Pipe 
& Supply Co., Inc.), Birmingham, AL (F, P)

	 Barnhart, Memphis, TN (HC)
	 Campoverde srl, Milano, Italy (C)
	 Chase Environmental Group, Inc., Troy, IL (C, LL)
	 Dufrane Nuclear Inc., Winsted, CT (C, IR)
F	EnergySolutions LLC, Salt Lake City, UT (C, HC, IR, 

HL, LL)
	 Hilman Rollers, Marlboro, NJ (HC)
F	I.C.E. Service Group, Inc., Ambridge, PA (C, DC, HC, 

IR, L, HL, LL, TP, TT)
	 Kinectrics Inc., Toronto, Ontario, Canada (C, L, LL)
	 Konecranes Nuclear Equipment & Services LLC, New 

Berlin, WI (DC)
F	NAC International Inc., Norcross, GA (C, DC, HL)
	 North Wind Group, Idaho Falls, ID (C, IR)
	 Orano, Charlotte, NC (DC, IR, L, HL, LL, TP, TT)
	 Philotechnics, Ltd., Oak Ridge, TN (C, LL)
F	Precision Custom Components, LLC, York, PA (HC)
	 RSO, Inc./Radiation Service Organization, Laurel, MD 

(LL, TP)
F	SECUR, Sewickley, PA (C, IR, L, HL, LL, TP, TT)
	 Studsvik, Inc., Atlanta, GA (HC, IR, LL)

	 TFE, Inc., North Augusta, SC (C, HL, LL)
	 sa TRANSRAD nv, Fleurus, Belgium (C, IR, HL, LL)
	 US Ecology, Inc., Livonia, MI (IR, LL, TP)
	 Waste Control Specialists LLC, Andrews, TX (DC, LL)
	 Whiting Corp., Monee, IL (HC)

87380	 Tritium Handling Equipment
	 Kinectrics Inc., Toronto, Ontario, Canada
F	Major Tool & Machine, Inc., Indianapolis, IN
	 NUCON International, Inc., Columbus, OH
	 Tyne Engineering Inc., Burlington, Ontario, Canada
	 Veolia Nuclear Solutions, Westminster, CO
F	Wagstaff Applied Technologies, Spokane, WA

87395	 Tritium Recycle & Extraction 
Equipment

F	Major Tool & Machine, Inc., Indianapolis, IN
	 Tyne Engineering Inc., Burlington, Ontario, Canada
	 Veolia Nuclear Solutions, Westminster, CO
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